Schedule N94-50517-sMFNt-LU-1-4

Schedule information

Route:

Service change:

Day type:
Operator:
Option:

N94

50517 - SCHEDULE, NEW CONTRACT

No. of vehicles used on
schedule:
Implementation date:

SMFNt - Special Mo-Fr Nights/Tu-Sa Mornings

LU - LONDON UNITED

1

Schedule comment:

Timing points

Timing point
ACTNGN S

ACTNGN
ACTNGN
ACTNGNSS

GDHKAR
GDHKAR
GDHKPR
GDHKPR
LCGTSN
LCGTSN
MARBOS
MARBOS
NTHLGT
NTHLGT
OXFCOS
OXFCOS
PCIRCS S

PCIRCS
SBGNSS

ACTON GREEN, SOUTH PARADE STAND

Acton Green, South Parade
Acton Green, South Parade
Acton Green, South Parade, South Side Stand

Goldhawk Road, Askew Road

Goldhawk Road, Askew Road

Goldhawk Road, Pennard Road
Goldhawk Road, Pennard Road
Lancaster Gate Station

Lancaster Gate Station

Marble Arch, Oxford Street

Marble Arch, Oxford Street

Notting Hill Gate

Notting Hill Gate

Oxford Circus, Oxford Street (West Side)
Oxford Circus, Oxford Street (West Side)
Piccadilly Circus, Charles | | Street Stand

Piccadilly Circus, Charles Il Street
Shepherds Bush Green, South Side

Version:
Option comment:

Transit node

J2401

Q601
Q601
J2433

6406
6406
6607
6607
0110
0110
0602
0602
7805
7805
0807
0809
J1916

0C12
6603

ACTON GREEN

ACTON GRN DUKE OF SUSSEX
ACTON GRN DUKE OF SUSSEX
ACTON GREEN, SOUTH PARADE

GOLDHAWK ROAD ASKEW ROAD
GOLDHAWK ROAD ASKEW ROAD
SHEP BUSH GOLDHAWK ROAD
SHEP BUSH GOLDHAWK ROAD
LANCASTER GATE STATION
LANCASTER GATE STATION
MARBLE ARCH OXFORD ST
MARBLE ARCH OXFORD ST
NOTTING H G PALACE G TER
NOTTING H G PALACE G TER
OXFORD CIR OXFORD ST W/B
OXFORD CIRCUS OXFORD ST E/B
PICCADILLY CIRCUS, CHARLES | | STREET

HAYMARKET CHARLES Il ST
SHEP BUSH GN SHOP CENTRE
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N94-09 191227 vO TS09 DS09 sMtNt SCN50517

Stop

ACTNGNACTON GREEN, SOUTH PARADE

S

11349  Acton Green

25678  Acton Green

ACTNGN Acton Green, South Parade, South Side
SS

1784 Askew Road
6218 Askew Road
20072  Shepherd's Bush Road
840 Shepherd's Bush Road

91 Lancaster Gate Station

BP3799 Lancaster Gate Station
180 Marble Arch Station
4803 Marble Arch Station
1264 Palace Gardens Terrace
1265 Notting Hill Gate Station
14799  New Bond Street

829 New Bond Street
PCIRCS Piccadilly Circus, Charles | | Street
S

37630 Charles | | Street

6696 Shepherd's Bush Station



SBGNUR
SHEPGR
SHEPGR
S

Shepherds Bush Green, Uxbridge Road
Shepherds Bush, Goldhawk Road Station
Shepherds Bush, Goldhawk Road Station
SHEPHERDS BUSH

6602
6609
6609
J2330

N94-50517-sMFNt-LU-1-4

SHEP BUSH GRN UXBRIDGE R
GOLDHAWK ROAD STATION
GOLDHAWK ROAD STATION
SHEPHERDS BUSH BUS GARAGE
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14441
846
847

Shepherd's Bush Station
Goldhawk Road Station
Goldhawk Road Station
SHEPHERDS BUSH



Crosslinks

This schedule has 4 trips with crosslinks.

N94-50517-sMFNt-LU-1-4

Previous Next Timing Point Time
Route Trip Route Trip

94 250 N94 7 ACTON GREEN, SOUTH PARADE STAND (ACTNGN S) 2410
N94 24 94 49 ACTON GREEN, SOUTH PARADE STAND (ACTNGN S) 2918
N94 26 94 53 ACTON GREEN, SOUTH PARADE STAND (ACTNGN S) 2950
N94 28 94 57 ACTON GREEN, SOUTH PARADE STAND (ACTNGN S) 3020
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Trip
No.

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27

Duty
Start

728
802
801
803
802
801
803
802
801
803
802

Duty
End

728
802
801
803
802
801
803
802
801
803
701

N94-50517-sMFNt-LU-1-4

Bus S ACTN ACTN ACTN GDHK SHEPG GDHK SBGN NTHLG LCGTS MARB OXFC PCIRC PCIRC Form
Egn GNS GNSS GN AR R PR UR T N oS (O S SS Time
J2330 J2401 J2433 Q601 6406 6609 6607 6602 7805 0110 0602 0809 0C12 J1916
S ACTN ACTN 25678 1784 847 840 14441 1264 BP379 4803 829 37630 PCIRC

GNS GNSS 9 SS
Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
365 2410 2410 2414 2416 2417 2419 2424 2428 2433 2436 2444 2444 2455
401 2433 2440 2444 2446 2447 2449 2454 2458 2503 2505 2512 2512 2520
402 2503 2510 2514 2516 2517 2519 2524 2528 2532 2534 2541 2541 2550
403 2533 2540 2544 2546 2547 2549 2554 2557 2600 2602 2609 2609 2620
401 2609 2610 2613 2615 2616 2618 2623 2626 2629 2631 2638 2638 2650
402 2639 2640 2643 2645 2646 2648 2653 2656 2659 2701 2708 2708 2720
403 2709 2710 2713 2715 2716 2718 2723 2726 2729 2731 2738 2738 2750
401 2739 2740 2743 2745 2746 2748 2753 2756 2759 2801 2808 2808 2820
402 2809 2810 2813 2815 2816 2818 2823 2827 2830 2832 2838 2838 2850
403 2839 2840 2844 2846 2847 2849 2854 2858 2901 2903 2909 2909 2920
401 2909 2910 2914 2017 F 2918 2920 2925 2929 2933 2935 2941 2941 2950
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Next
Trip

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28



N94-50517-sMFNt-LU-1-4

Trip PCIRC PCIRC OXFC MARB LCGTS NTHLG SBGN GDHK SHEPG GDHK ACTN ACTN ACTN S Bus  Duty Duty Form Next
No. SS S (O oS N T SS PR R AR GN GNSS GNS RNun Start End Time Trip
0.

J1916 0C12 0807 0602 0110 7805 6603 6607 6609 6406 Q601 J2433 J2401 J2330

PCIRC 37630 14799 180 91 1265 6696 20072 846 6218 11349 ACTN ACTN S

SS GNSS GNS

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
8 2455 2455 2502 2505 2510 2514 2519 2520 2521 2523 2528 2535 F 365 728 728
10 2520 2520 2526 2529 2534 2538 2543 2544 2545 2547 2552 2552 401 802 802 2609 15
12 2550 2550 2556 2559 2604 2608 2613 2614 2615 2617 2622 2622 402 801 801 2639 17
14 2620 2620 2626 2629 2633 2637 2642 2643 2644 2646 2651 2651 403 803 803 2709 19
16 2650 2650 2656 2659 2703 2706 2711 2712 2713 2715 2720 2720 401 802 802 2739 21
18 2720 2720 2726 2729 2733 2736 2741 2742 2743 2745 2750 2750 402 801 801 2809 23
20 2750 2750 2756 2759 2803 2806 2811 2812 2813 2815 2819 2819 403 803 803 2839 25
22 2820 2820 2825 2828 2831 2834 2839 2840 2841 2843 2847 2847 401 802 802 2909 27
24 2850 2850 2855 2858 2901 2904 2909 2910 2911 2913 2917 2918 R 402 801 801 941749
26 2920 2920 2926 2929 2933 2936 2941 2942 2943 2945 2949 2950 R 403 803 803 94 /53
28 2950 2950 2956 2959 3003 3006 3011 3012 3013 3015 3019 3020 401 701 701 94 /57
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